
1 Mitsuki SUMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Naniwa  High School 9 68.40 38.56 29.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -2.00 6.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 1 1 1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 1 1 1

4 3F+3T 10.56 X 0.70 11.261 1 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 2 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 0

37.16 38.56

Skating Skills 1.00 6.006.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.926.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.926.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.926.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.086.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.00

29.84

2 Taichiro YAMAKUMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hyogo Nishinomiya F. 5 56.80 30.37 27.43 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -2.00 6.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F+3T< < 8.30 -1.63 6.67-2 -3 -3 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

4 3Lz! ! 6.00 -2.10 3.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.67 3.271 2 1 2 1

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.53-1 1 1 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 0 1 1 1

34.20 30.37

Skating Skills 1.00 5.675.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.00 5.175.50 4.75 5.75 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.425.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.505.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.675.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.00

27.43

Falls:  -1.00
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3 Takeru KATAISE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 56.45 30.53 25.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.23 9.831 1 0 0 0

2 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -1.40 2.80-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 1 1 1

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 1 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4V 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

29.03 30.53

Skating Skills 1.00 5.085.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 5.004.75 5.50 5.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 5.255.25 6.00 5.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.175.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.425.00 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.00

25.92

4 Lucastsuyoshi HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Shiga dream figure skate 1 51.95 27.87 24.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+3T< < 7.30 -1.40 5.90-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 -1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 0

5 3Lz 6.60 X 0.47 7.071 0 0 1 1

6 CCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

29.80 27.87

Skating Skills 1.00 4.925.50 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.755.25 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.835.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.835.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.755.25 5.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

24.08
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5 Keita KUNINAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

UENOSHIBA SKATE CLUB 7 48.57 25.73 22.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 0

2 3F+COMBO 5.30 -2.10 3.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.50 2.501 0 1 1 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X -0.47 6.131 -3 -1 0 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.671 0 1 0 0

26.30 25.73

Skating Skills 1.00 4.674.75 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.424.50 5.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.504.75 5.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.674.75 5.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.584.50 5.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

22.84

6 Nozomu YOSHIOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Aquapia SKATING CLUB 8 48.28 26.19 22.09 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.40 1.90-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 3Lz 6.60 X -0.47 6.13-2 0 0 0 -2

6 3T+3T 9.46 X 0.00 9.460 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

27.66 26.19

Skating Skills 1.00 4.674.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.424.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.25 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.25

22.09
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7 SYUN KOBAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Gold Star FSC 6 42.82 21.73 21.09 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 -0.70 5.90-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.70 5.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -1 -2 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X -1.00 2.63-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 0 0

24.53 21.73

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.004.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.174.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50

21.09

8 Takaya TSUJIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

FHFSC 11 41.31 20.40 20.91 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 -0.93 4.67-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

21.33 20.40

Skating Skills 1.00 4.333.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.083.00 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.173.75 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.333.75 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.003.50 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.50

20.91
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9 Yuuji MAEKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KYOTO AQUARENA SC 3 37.95 19.27 18.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 -0.23 5.77-1 0 -1 0 0

2 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.60-1 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.20 1.60-1 -1 0 -1 0

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

20.20 19.27

Skating Skills 1.00 3.923.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.673.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.673.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.753.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.673.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

18.68

10 Genki RIKUNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RINKAI FIGURE SC 10 26.69 11.86 16.83 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 StSq3 3.30 -0.47 2.83-1 0 -1 0 -1

5 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.60 0.60-2 -2 -2 0 -2

6 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 0 -1 -1 -1

16.03 11.86

Skating Skills 1.00 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.083.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.333.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.253.25 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.00

16.83

Falls:  -2.00
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11 Sumitada MORIGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KYOTO RYOYO HIGH. 2 26.33 9.00 17.33 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-2 0 0 0 -2

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0

9.20 9.00

Skating Skills 1.00 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.00 2.752.75 3.00 2.00 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.503.25 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

17.33

Kinki Regional

Oct. 6-9, 2017

Amagasaki Sports Forest
Version:2017.28.16.405

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Men

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/10/09 20:48 Page 5


